

www.broadband-forum.org • 5177 Brandin Court • Fremont, CA 94538 USA

Given Name:	Family Name:	
Gender:	Birthdate:	
Passport Number:	Passport Issuing Country:	
Issue Date:	Expiration Date:	
Company Name:	Position/Career:	
Business Address:		
Telephone:	Email:	
To whom it may concern,  The Broadband Forum (BBF) will be November 18-21, 2024, and regarding the meeting is below.	holding its Fall 2024 Members Meeting at the is cordially in	ne San Diego Marriott Mission Valley, from invited to attend. Additional information
The hotel address is: 8757 Rio San D	iego, San Diego, CA 92108	
related expenses and conference fees	is representing their employer while attention will be borne by their employer.	nding this meeting, and their travel-
Broadband Forum is the communicate	Visa request, the following is a description ions industry's leading organization focused ont. Our passion is to deliver on the promise of coadband ecosystem.	on accelerating broadband innovation,
Broadband Forum is an open, non-prothought leaders who are shaping the f	ofit organization composed of the industry's lature of broadband.	eading broadband operators, vendors, and
To register for the meeting, review th forum.org/display/BBF/2024+Upcom	e hotel booking details or preview the agendating+Meetings	a, please go to: https://wiki.broadband-
Thank you for your time; please feel	free to contact me with any questions.	
Best Regards,		

Mrs. Gabrielle (Gabby) Bond

Meeting Manager / The Broadband Forum

Email: gbond@amsl.com / Direct (510) 492-4022 / Fax (510) 492-4001